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S.No 
Title of the 

Programme 
Name of the resource person Date 

Duration of 

the Course 

Number of 

Students 

enrolled 

Number of 

Students 

Completed 

1 
Multimedia  

Programming  

Dr. M. Dhurgadevi, AP/IT 

Mr. S.Arun Prasath,  AP/IT 

Mr. R. Sivaraj, AP/IT 

15.06.2015 to 

19.06.2015 

34 Hrs 

 

 

55 

 

 

55 

 

2 Python Programming  

Dr .S. Russia, Professor /IT 

Dr. G. Malathy, ASP/IT 

Mr. M.Selvakumar, AP/IT 

15.06.2015 to 

19.06.2015 

34 Hrs 

 

 

43 

 

 

43 

 

3 Data Analytics with R 

Ms.M.Soundariya, AP/IT 

Ms. P. ShanmugaPriya,  AP/IT 

Mrs. S. Abinaya,  AP/IT 

14.12.2015 to 

18.12.2015 

36 Hrs 

 

 

16 

 

 

16 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


